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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 378 378 15335 15713 0 0 36
$0.10 3 4 2266 2644 13069 15713 0 0 36
$0.20 2 6 1265 3909 11804 15713 0 0 36
$0.24 1 7 619 4528 11185 15713 0 0 36
$0.25 1 8 100 4628 11085 15713 0 0 36
$0.49 1 9 1188 5816 9897 15713 0 0 36
$0.50 4 13 1480 7296 8417 15713 0 0 36
$0.69 1 14 430 7726 7987 15713 0 0 36
$0.85 0 14 0 7726 7987 15713 270 1 36
$0.99 1 15 600 8326 7117 15443 132 1 35
$1.00 8 23 5312 13638 1673 15311 1236 1 34
CESP $1.25 1 24 350 13988 87 14075 0 0 33
$1.50 2 26 1657 15645 -1570 14075 1000 1 33
$1.58 0 26 0 15645 -2570 13075 1183 1 32
$1.75 1 27 437 16082 -4190 11892 0 0 31
$1.99 1 28 1630 17712 -5820 11892 300 1 31
$2.00 9 37 6674 24386 -12794 11592 0 0 30
$2.01 0 37 0 24386 -12794 11592 100 1 30
$2.12 0 37 0 24386 -12894 11492 806 1 29
$2.33 0 37 0 24386 -13700 10686 9 1 28
$2.50 4 41 1685 26071 -15394 10677 0 0 27
$2.57 0 41 0 26071 -15394 10677 1750 2 27
$2.87 1 42 790 26861 -17934 8927 0 0 25
$3.00 5 47 2306 29167 -20240 8927 292 1 25
$3.20 1 48 300 29467 -20832 8635 0 0 24
$3.28 0 48 0 29467 -20832 8635 859 1 24
$3.50 1 49 797 30264 -22488 7776 43 1 23
$3.99 0 49 0 30264 -22531 7733 250 1 22
$4.00 1 50 400 30664 -23181 7483 1431 2 21
$4.31 0 50 0 30664 -24612 6052 131 1 19
$5.00 0 50 0 30664 -24743 5921 1000 1 18
$5.01 0 50 0 30664 -25743 4921 897 1 17
$5.50 0 50 0 30664 -26640 4024 1161 2 16
$5.55 0 50 0 30664 -27801 2863 226 1 14
$5.75 1 51 479 31143 -28506 2637 0 0 13
$6.00 1 52 400 31543 -28906 2637 0 0 13
$6.01 0 52 0 31543 -28906 2637 150 1 13
$6.25 0 52 0 31543 -29056 2487 330 1 12
$6.87 0 52 0 31543 -29386 2157 90 1 11
$7.00 1 53 800 32343 -30276 2067 204 1 10
$7.26 0 53 0 32343 -30480 1863 150 1 9
$8.00 0 583 0 32343 -30630 1713 547 2 8
$8.01 0 53 0 32343 -31177 1166 160 1 6
$8.88 0 53 0 32343 -31337 1006 238 1 5
$9.00 0 53 0 32343 -31575 768 62 1 4
$9.69 0 583 0 32343 -31637 706 553 1 3
$10.00 0 53 0 32343 -32190 153 131 1 2
$10.26 0 53 0 32343 -32321 22 22 1 1
$20.00 1 54 242 32585 -32585 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 54 32585 15713 36

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price
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WANTED Total
BY #of Cum

BUYERS Buyers Buyers

13,988 of 14,075 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 32,585. Total kgs wanted = 15,713

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

13,988 des 14,075 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 32,585. Totale kgs demandé = 15,713
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